)					and the second		1 27 Pe	oviding and fixing T-iron frames for	Kg	2015.13	130.00	261966.90			
r							130	ore windows and ventilators of		1	1		70		
	early.						1 00	ild steel Tee-sections, joints mitred							
	I						1 1	d welded with 15x3 mm lugs 10cm							
				Ì			1 10	no embedded in cement concrete	,						
				1			l kt	ocks 15x10x10 cm of 1:3:6 (1 cement)	j		1	1			
i							1	3 charse sand : 6 graded stone			i				
-					1		1 24	prograte 20 mm nominal size) or			1				
							1 1	ith wooden plugs and screws of		•		1			
							1 1	and whose and screws or with fixing							
ļ								ips or with bolts and nuts as require					¥		
							10	cluding fixing of necessary butt			İ		8		
					10		15	inges and screws and applying a		1	-	-	1 .		
			*		1			riming coat of approved steel		<u> </u>					
					· ·		28 S	teel work in built up tubular trusses							
- 1 11.	ng over head t	ank without	500.00	4.75	lit ;	2375.00	20 3	ncluding cutting, hoisting, fixing in					1		
Providi	dent staging 500	itres capacity			1 4 Jun			position and applying a priming coat			1		!		
	mem staging 500		į	1			1 1	of approved steel primer, welded and		1	Lange Control		and the second		
each.							1	polted including special shaped							
7					1		1 1	washers etc.complete :		i	1				
	ł.						1 1	wasners etc.complete.		1					
							. 1				00.00	738277.20	1		
						B010 50		Electric resistance or induction butt	Kg	9228.47	80,00	7002771=1			
Dovolo	pment of site	i/c levelling	176.85	44.90	Sqm	7940.57		welded tubes.	nyyyyttiisi.	4					
interne	l road & path &	retaining wall					1	513 64						and the second second	~
etc.	1 Total or Junio	O	26.7		1			Providing and fixing M.S. fan clamp	No	38.00	150.00	5700.00			
erc.			1,12			441866.02	29	Providing and fixing W.S. lan Classify type I of 16 mm dia M.S. bar bent to							
			1.1		15			type I of 16 mm dia M.S. bar bent to		in the	- 0		1		
					101			shape with hooked ends in R.C.C.	10.15						
								slabs during laying including painting							
					1			the exposed portion of loop, all as per	200						
				i.				standard design complete.							
				150.00	100.00	698148.30									
Add fo	or cost index 158%	at Port Blair on	441866.02	158.00	100.00	0,02200					100.00	35420.0	0		
Rs.4.4	1.866.01/-				<u> </u>	9745.00	30	Providing and fixing M.S. round	Kg	354.20	100,00	00,120			
Conet	ruction of Septic ta	nk for 05 users	5.00	1949.00	Each	9/45.00	30	holding down bolts with nuts and		1	İ	2:			
with	soak pit							washer plates complete.	1.0	4	L.,	ļ			
1	Sour to														-
	Caratoriala							Providing and fixing holts upto 300	Kg	225.02	100.00	22502.3	0		
	ige of materials		153.12	330.00	MT	50529.60	31	mm in length including nuts and	9			1			
a) Metal	/chips/sand		100.22					mm in length including hats the		i					
		. 7		!				washers complete.							
				504.00	MT	185.92	32	Steel work welded in built up	1	1		1			
b) Timb	er	₹	0.31	594.00	IVL	100		sections/framed work including		*	1	1			
,							1	cutting hoisting, fixing in position and							
								applying a priming coat of approved	l l		]				
13				à				steel primer using structural stee	1	š			ì		
						i	1	etc.as required.							
N.				1					Kg	520.00	100.00	52000.	00		
			1.90	409,00	MT	777.10		In gratings, frames, guard bar, ladder raillings, brackets, gates and simila	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					7	
1			1.70	1 200,000	1	1	11	traillings, brackets, gates and similar	·	1	4	1	1		
c) Heav	y materials of chips	i	1	1	i	1	13	works	1		1	ŧ			